MV-ID5120RM
12 MP Industrial Code Reader
MV-ID5120RM industrial code reader can
read different types of codes with reading
speed up to 30 codes/sec. It adopts a 12 MP
ultra-high resolution rolling shutter sensor
and supports mechanical focusing and liquid
lens focusing to achieve ultra-wide field of

(–22 °F to 158 °F)
Working temperature: 0 °C to 40 °C
(32 °F to 104 °F)
Storage temperature: –30 °C to 70 °C
(–22 °F to 158 °F)
Humidity 20% RH to 95% RH (no condensation)
Vibration resistance Device only: 10 Hz to 55 Hz, 1.5 mm full amplitude, 2 hours per axis (X/Y/Z)
(IEC 60068-2-6:2007\GB/T 2423.10-2019)
Shock resistance Device only, 30 g / 11 ms, half-sine wave, 500 shocks per axis (6 directions)
(IEC 60068-2-27\GB/T 2423.5-2019)
General
Client software IDMVS
Certification CE, RoHS, KC
Available Model
 8 mm focal length, mechanical focusing: MV-ID5120RM-08M-RBN
 12 mm focal length, mechanical focusing: MV-ID5120RM-12M-RBN
 16 mm focal length, mechanical focusing: MV-ID5120RM-16M-RBN
 25 mm focal length, mechanical focusing: MV-ID5120RM-25M-RBN
 8 mm focal length, liquid lens focusing: MV-ID5120RM-08L-RBN
 12 mm focal length, liquid lens focusing: MV-ID5120RM-12L-RBN
 16 mm focal length, liquid lens focusing: MV-ID5120RM-16L-RBN
Dimension
MV-ID5120RM-**M/L-RBN
Device (Straight Angle)
Device with Installation Bracket (Straight Angle)